
BiH Trainers for development and use of Qualifications and Occupational 
Standards in BiH 

 
     
No.                                                                                                                                     

 
Name 

 
Institution 

 
E-mail 

 

1 
 
Alma Dizdarević, PhD, Associate 
professor 

 
University of Tuzla 

 
Alma.Dizdarevic@untz.ba 

2 
 
Mr Bojana Grujić 

 
University of Banja Luka 

 
bgrujic@agfbl.org 

3 
 
Mr. Sc. Daria Duilović 

 
Ministry of Civil Affaires  

 
Daria.Duilovic@mcp.gov.ba 

 

4 
 
Draženko Jorgić, PhD 

 
University of Banja Luka 

 
drazenko.jorgic@unibl.rs 

5 
 
Duška Delić, PhD 

 
University of Banja Luka 

 
Duska.Delic@agrofabl.org 

6 
 
Edin Berberović, PhD, Assistant 
Professor 

 
University of Zenica 

 
Eberberovic@mf.unze.ba 

7 
 
Doc. dr. Edina Špago-Ćumurija 

 
Džemal Bijedić 

University of Mostar 

 
Edina@unmo.ba 

8 
 
Jasmina Okičić, PhD, Assistant 
Professor 

 
University of Tuzla 

 
Jasmina.Okicic@untz.ba 

 

9 
 
Jasmina Selimović, PhD, 
Assistant Professor 

 
University of Sarajevo Jasmina.Selimovic@efsa.unsa.ba 

10 
 
Jasminka Hasić Telalović, PhD, 
Assistant Professor 

 
International University 

of Sarajevo 

 
Jhasic@gmail.com 

 

11 
 
Jelena Starčević, LLM 

 
Ministry of Education 

and Culture RS 

 
J.Starcevic@mp.vladars.net 

12 
 
Marijana Sivrić, PhD, Associate 
professor 

 
University of Mostar 

 
Marijana.Sivric@tel.net.ba 

13 
 
Naida Ademović , PhD, Assistant 
Professor 

 
University of Sarajevo 

 
Naidadem@yahoo.com 

 

14 
 
Nina Bijedić, PhD, Associate 
professor 

 
Džemal Bijedić 

University of Mostar 

 
Nbijedic@edu.fit.ba 

15 
 
Sabina Đonlagić, PhD, Assistant 
Professor 

 
University of Tuzla 

 
Sabina.Djonlagic@untz.ba 

 

16 
 
Prof.Dr. Samim Konjicija, 
Associate Professor 

 
University of Sarajevo 

 
Samim.Konjicija@etf.unsa.ba 

 



17 
 
Samra Međedović, PhD, 
Associate professor 

 
Džemal Bijedić 

University of Mostar 

 
Samra.Mededovic@unmo.ba 

18 
 
Saša Petković, PhD, Assistant 
Professor 

 
University of Banja Luka 

 
Sasa.Petkovic@efbl.org 

19 
 
Selma Porobić, PhD, Assistant 
Professor 

 
University of Tuzla 

 
Selma.Porobic@untz.ba 

 

20 
 
Slavica Škoro 

 
Agency for Development 

of Higher Education 

 
Slavica.Skoro@hea.gov.ba 

21 
 
Vaso Arsenović, PhD, Assistant 
Professor 

 
Independent University 

of Banja Luka 
Vaso.Arsenovic@nubl.org 

 
 


